PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW241 - PW2 Hi-Vis Service Trouser - -
Collection: PW2

Range: High Visibility ’ ‘

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, 245¢g
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The perfect trouser for working in a high risk area. Hi-Vis and a great

fitting product as well. '
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PW2 is the latest evolution of overbranded workwear by Portwest. The two-

tone design allows ample space at key visibility points for corporate

branding which helps reinforce brand identity in head-to-toe uniforms. The

products have been produced using metal-free plastic trims that are

concealed to ensure garments are anti-scratch and comfortable to wear. i -
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High Visibility ey s
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent |} ':
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with ;
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our - -
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Features

- New style

- Complies to GO/RT 3279 for the rail industry

- Non-magnetic - nickel and ferrous free

- Texpel finish repels dirt and stains

- Premium stain resistant finish repels oil, water and grime

- Durable polyester/cotton fabric with Texpel™ stain resistant finish
- UKCA marked

- Non-magnetic - nickel and ferrous free

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (1 7-Jul-2025)
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PW241 - PW2 Hi-Vis Service Trouser
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/24425-02/E00-00

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

PW241YBR28
PW241YBR30
PW241YBR32
PW241YBR33
PW241YBR34
PW241YBR36

PW241YBR38
PW241YBR40
PW241YBR41
PW241YBR42
PW241YBR44
PW241YBR46
PW241YBR48

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.5980
0.6080
0.6200
0.6300
0.6380
0.6520
0.6580
0.6640
0.6680
0.6780
0.6980
0.6960
0.7080

Cubic(m?®)
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458

EAN13

5036108356874
5036108356881
5036108356898
5036108356904
5036108356911
5036108356928
5036108356935
5036108356942
5036108356959
5036108356966
5036108356973
5036108356980
5036108356997

GTIN/DUN14

15036108845351
15036108845368
15036108845375
15036108845382
15036108845399
15036108845405
15036108845412
15036108845429
15036108845436
15036108845443
15036108845450
15036108845467
15036108845474




